

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2866/2006

PRAVINCHANDRA MOHANLAL BHAVSAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI, SILVASA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief ))

Date: 21/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are granted two weeks time to take steps to serve

notice on the unserved sole respondent by registered post A.D. as ordered by this court

on 22.9.2006. Dasti, in addition, is also permitted as prayed for. File affi davit with

proof of service within four weeks.

List again on 18.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns