

LISTED ON:

COURT NO:

ITEM NO:

SECTION-IX
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 3292 and 3293 of 2007

PRAVINCHANDRA MOHANLAL BHAVSAR & ANR. ETC

...APPELLANTS

-VERSUS-

COLLECTOR, DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI, SILVASA ETC

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that there is a sole respondent in both the matters and are represented by Mr. D.S Mehra, Advocate.

Service is complete.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 21st day of November, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. S.M Jadhav, Advocate

Mr. D.S Mehra, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR